Resultatliste for Fynbokarrusellen i Tybrind d. 2. maj 2012
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1
2

Plads
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Plads
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Plads

Plads

Navn
Daniel Mikkelsen
Tobias Dreisig

Navn

Line Skovsen
Mathilde Skousen
Anna Ottesen

Karen Q. Frederiksen
Maja Huzell

Sif Djernaes Krogh

Navn

Lina Bild Granby
Emma Thestrup

Laura Frederikke Huzell
Louise Dreisig

Kristine Rosenkjaer
Anne Q. Christensen

Caroline Pasch

Navn

Emilie Thestrup
Isabella Pasch

Hedvig Gydesen

Navn
Anita Lunding

Klub
OK Melfar
(0]0)]

Klub
OK Melfar
OK-Melfar

OK-Melfar
Odense

Odense
00

Klub

Faaborg OK
OK-Melfar

00

00
Faaborg OK
Odense

00

Klub

OK-Melfar
(0]0)]

OK Melfar

Klub
SvOK

Rute
Begynder
Begynder

Rute
D 10
D10

D10
D10

D10
D10

Rute

D12
D12

D12
D12
D12
D12

D12

Rute
D 14
D14
D 14

Rute
D 16

TID
30.57
31.01

TID
13.25
15.37

16.13
19.39

26.41
47.55

TID

18.57
28.14

30.13
31.09
40.46
45.46

33.12

TID

72.23
88.27

udgaet

TID
72.50

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar

UFK (14 &r)

Kommentar

Kommentar
Chauffgr



Resultatliste for Fynbokarrusellen i Tybrind d. 2. maj 2012
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Plads

Navn

Mads Mikkelsen

Simon Raundahl

Emil Bild Granby

Daniel Pedersen
Sebastian Burattini
Marius Pallisgaard Brgnniche
Samuel Lundsfryd Jensen
Karl Emil Henriksen
Christian Ngrup

Thor Djernaes Balslev

Henning Pedersen

Navn

JonasRaundahl

Magnus Skovhus Jespersen
Asmus Seest Nielsen

Jeppe Lindegaard Mikkelsen

Navn

Joakim Wilhardt

Jonas Lindegaard Mikkelsen
Andreas Mikkelsen

Jakob Dreisig
Kristian Rosenkjzer

Navn

Anders Lunding Henriksen
Jakob Mollerup

Jonas Iversen

Frederik W. Rasmussen

Tommy lversen

Bent Mikkelsen

Finn Henriksen

René Wilhardt

Lars Lindegaard Mikkelsen
Terkel Gydesen

Johnny Rosenkjaer

Mads Mollerup

Klub

OK Melfar
OK-Melfar
Faaborg OK
Faborg
(0]0)]

(0]0)
Melfar OK
OK-Melfar
OK-Melfar
00

Faborg

Klub
OK-Melfar
OK-Melfar
(0]0)]

00

Klub

(0]}

00
Faaborg OK

00
Faaborg OK

Klub

SvOK

(0]0)]

00
OK-Melfar

00
Faaborg OK
SvOK

00

00

OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
00

Rute
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10
H 10

H 10

Rute
H12
H12
H12

H12

Rute
H14
H14
H14

H14
H 14

Rute
H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16

H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16
H 16

TID
16.57
17.06
17.19
17.28
18.37.
18.57
20.07
24.31
25.14
47.04

21.47

TID
25.26
27.26
27.33

18.45

TID
63.19
67.03

135.05

udgaet
udgaet

TID
51.00
51.28
70.33

udgaet

52.26
54.52
55.07
57.52
57.52
62.49
71.45
73.21

Kommentar

Chauffgr

Kommentar

UFK

Kommentar

Chauffgr

Kommentar

Chauffgr
chauffgr
Chauffgr
Chauffer
Chauffgr
Chauffer
Chauffgr
Chauffer



